CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
603609644
601506345
604843093
604972983
604180775
604939795
604979875
604167667
604973868
604670552
604230192

604947834
601678522

604676592

602140981

602045464

604977228

605002504
604982382

603346076
604988911

604988777
600107948
601999812

602239241
328056351

603562601
603047878

602648949

BUSINESS LICENSES

NOVEMBER 2022
NAME DESCRIPTION
WALLA WALLA FENCE CO Contractor, Fencing
BANNER BANK Trust Company, Bank.
CATTLIN COMPANY House Rental.
HO*SPICE Wholesale Foods

FAMILY RESOURCE HOME CARE
VOTANO HELLENIC TAVERNA
HOBSON HOUSE

WALLULA GAP

AGILITY PHYSICAL THERAPY

1040 TAX SERVICE & ACCOUNTING
MYSTIC BEAUTY STUDIO

MONGRAIN, QUIRT, GIBREE PRO-
FESSIONAL SERVICES, P.C.

MARCUS WHITMAN HOTEL

PCI WASTE & RECYCLING EQUIP-
MENT, LLC

COOLSYS COMMERCIAL & INDUS-
TRIAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP

JESSIE'S FLOORING AND CARPET
INSTALLATION LLC

CUCA'S CLEANING
CAT TRACK CONTRACTORS

NEC CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS
AMERICA, INC.

RAMMAH DESIGN LLC

MY BARNYARD, LLC
CYGNUS HOME SERVICE, LLC.

SYSTEMS WEST, LLC
BUDGET RENT A CAR SYSTEM,
INC.

INCYTE PATHOLOGY, P.S.

AFFORDABLE WASHINGTON BACK-
FLOW TESTING & REPAIR

TRIPLE S EXCAVATING INC

D.M. GRANT CONCRETE AND CON-
STRUCTION INC.

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Home Care Agency.
Restaurant.

Short-term Rental

Wine Sales & Production
Phycial Therapy
Accounting.

Esthetician

Dentist.
Hotel.

Waste & Recycling Equipment

Sales & Service

Refrigeration & HVAC Equipment

Installation & Service

Hydro-Vac Excavation (non-

destructive)

Contractor, Flooring

Janitorial Services, Residential &

Commercial

Construction, Roads

Telecommunications

Engineering Consultant.

Storage Sheds - Install, Repair,

Sales, Manufacturing,

Frozen Food Sales

Contractor, General Construction

Car Rental

Pathology Services

Backflow Testing & Repair

Construction, Excavation & Hauling

Construction, Concrete

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

PORTLAND

CA

IN

PORTLAND

MILTON FREEWATER
PORTLAND

X
PORTLAND

MILTON FREEWATER
RICHLAND
YAKIMA

WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE VALLEY

WOODINVILLE
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

UBI #
601961605
601191141

600163145
601679559
603608626
604318706

604500574
604607703
604852167
601621362
604878755
604947585

604970543

604969068
604815677
604984762

604914920
604901369
604908910
604973404
604998617
604991760
604961751
602582899

601918991

604795530
604896304
604898265
604897266
604856568
604894245
604896077
604911908

BUSINESS LICENSES
NOVEMBER 2022

NAME
TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION

MOORE FIRE PROTECTION

BAKER CONSTRUCTION & DEVEL-
OPMENT, INC.

LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C.
THE FRESH LIME
HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC

DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING & EXTERI-

ORS LLC

TETO ECO WASH, LLC

ZIPLY FIBER PACIFIC, LLC
PERSONAL WINERY TOURS
ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC

ZIPLY FIBER
TRI-CITIES CONCRETE PUMPING
LLC

CLEARVIEW WINDOW CLEANING &

POWER WASHING
TRUE POET APPAREL

UNITED EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS

ORIGIN CONSTRUCTION CORPO-
RATION

JPA TRANSPORTATTION

EDN AGRICULTURE

TRIPLE 8 DRYWALL, LLC
UVALLE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOUSSE, ROGER

ODOM EAST LLC

KEVEN PECK PHOTOGRAPHY
KENNEDY CHEMICAL ENGINEER-
ING

CIVICOMPASS

TELLO TRUCKING LLC

NED FOR CT

SUSAN MONAHAN BOOKSALES
GOBIRESEARCH LLC

LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION
FUNGAIA

MUGWORT MOTION

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION
Directoinal Drilling

Fire Sprinkler Installation

Contractor, Commercial Construc-
tion

Contractor, Landscaping
On-line Sales, Supplements

On-line Sales, Pet Care Products

Contractor, Roofing & Siding
Pressure Washing.
Telecommunications - Wired.
Wine tours

Contractor, Insulation

Telecommunications - Wired.

Concrete Pumping Service.

Janitorial Services, Residential &
Commercial

Clothing & Accessories

Retail Sales

Contracting, General Business.
Vehicle Towing Services
Consultant

Contractor, Drywall

Contractor, Construction.

Taxi, Cab Driver Only.

Beer Distributor, Wine Distributor.

Photography
Boiler & Cooling Tower Chemical
Sales

Information Technology Service &
Consulting

Interstate Trucking.

Political Campaign.

Author

Business Consulting.
Contractor, Construction.
Mycology Research & Education

Film Maker, Music Composer.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
ARLINGTON
ISSAQUAH

SPOKANE

MEAD

COLLEGE PLACE
SPOKANE VALLEY

PASCO
KENNEWICK
KIRKLAND
COLLEGE PLACE
PASCO
KIRKLAND

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
MOSES LAKE
OLYMPIA

SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
PASCO
VANCOUVER
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

wdlla NOVEMBER 2022
55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
FITZPATRICK PAINTING, INCORPO-

WW Home Occ 604917860 RATED Contractor, Painting WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604925351 SUNSHINE & PINE On-line Sales, Custom Shirts WALLA WALLA
BORDERLINE CURBING AND LAND-

WW Home Occ 604922343 SCAPING LLC Contractor, Landscaping WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604907546  WWTECHVISION, LLC On-line Instructor WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604939100 PETER DE GRASSE Dance Instructor. WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604932463 BABCOCK HOME REPAIR Contractor, Home Repair WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604929784 CAPTURE THE SITE Technology Services & Sales WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604933082 DEJESUS LAWN CARE LLC Contractor, Landscaping WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604947300 JR DRYWALLLLC Contractor, Drywall WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604982169 SATYA HEALING Yoga Instructor, Reiki. WALLA WALLA
MOMENTS REMEMBERED DJ

WW Home Occ 604992711 EVENT/SERVICES Disc Jockey, DJ. WALLA WALLA

WW Home Occ 604978489 BOYER MANOR Short-term Rental WALLA WALLA
JOURNEY CHURCH-WALLA WALLA

WW Non-Profit 602423077 NFP Religious Organization WALLA WALLA
PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP -

WW Non-Profit 313007977 GASTROENTEROLOGY Health Care Center. WALLA WALLA
PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP

WW Non-Profit 313007977 WOUND CARE Health Care Center. WALLA WALLA

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



