

BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	603609644	WALLA WALLA FENCE CO	Contractor, Fencing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601506345	BANNER BANK	Trust Company, Bank.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604843093	CATTLIN COMPANY	House Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604972983	HO*SPICE	Wholesale Foods	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604180775	FAMILY RESOURCE HOME CARE	Home Care Agency.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604939795	VOTANO HELLENIC TAVERNA	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604979875	HOBSON HOUSE	Short-term Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604167667	WALLULA GAP	Wine Sales & Production	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604973868	AGILITY PHYSICAL THERAPY	Phycial Therapy	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604670552	1040 TAX SERVICE & ACCOUNTING	Accounting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604230192	MYSTIC BEAUTY STUDIO	Esthetician	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604947834	MONGRAIN, QUIRT, GIBREE PRO- FESSIONAL SERVICES, P.C.	Dentist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601678522	MARCUS WHITMAN HOTEL	Hotel.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604676592	PCI WASTE & RECYCLING EQUIP- MENT, LLC	Waste & Recycling Equipment Sales & Service	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602140981	COOLSYS COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS, INC.	Refrigeration & HVAC Equipment Installation & Service	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602045464	BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP	Hydro-Vac Excavation (non-destructive)	IN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604977228	JESSIE'S FLOORING AND CARPET INSTALLATION LLC	Contractor, Flooring	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605002504	CUCA'S CLEANING	Janitorial Services, Residential & Commercial	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604982382	CAT TRACK CONTRACTORS	Construction, Roads	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603346076	NEC CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC.	Telecommunications	TX
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604988911	RAMMAH DESIGN LLC	Engineering Consultant.	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604988777	MY BARNYARD, LLC	Storage Sheds - Install, Repair, Sales, Manufacturing,	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600107948	CYGNUS HOME SERVICE, LLC.	Frozen Food Sales	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601999812	SYSTEMS WEST, LLC	Contractor, General Construction	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602239241	BUDGET RENT A CAR SYSTEM, INC.	Car Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	328056351	INCYTE PATHOLOGY, P.S.	Pathology Services	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603562601	AFFORDABLE WASHINGTON BACK- FLOW TESTING & REPAIR	Backflow Testing & Repair	WOODINVILLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603047878	TRIPLE S EXCAVATING INC	Construction, Excavation & Hauling	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602648949	D.M. GRANT CONCRETE AND CONSTRUCTION INC.	Construction, Concrete	KENNEWICK





BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
601961605	TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION	Directoinal Drilling	ARLINGTON
601191141	MOORE FIRE PROTECTION	Fire Sprinkler Installation	ISSAQUAH
600163145	BAKER CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, INC.	Contractor, Commercial Construction	SPOKANE
601679559	LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C.	Contractor, Landscaping	MEAD
603608626	THE FRESH LIME	On-line Sales, Supplements	COLLEGE PLACE
604318706	HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC	On-line Sales, Pet Care Products	SPOKANE VALLEY
604500574	DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC	Contractor, Roofing & Siding	PASCO
604607703	TETO ECO WASH, LLC	Pressure Washing.	KENNEWICK
604852167	ZIPLY FIBER PACIFIC, LLC	Telecommunications - Wired.	KIRKLAND
601621362	PERSONAL WINERY TOURS	Wine tours	COLLEGE PLACE
604878755	ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC	Contractor, Insulation	PASCO
604947585	ZIPLY FIBER	Telecommunications - Wired.	KIRKLAND
604970543	TRI-CITIES CONCRETE PUMPING LLC	Concrete Pumping Service.	KENNEWICK
604969068	CLEARVIEW WINDOW CLEANING & POWER WASHING	Janitorial Services, Residential & Commercial	KENNEWICK
604815677	TRUE POET APPAREL	Clothing & Accessories	MOSES LAKE
604984762	UNITED EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS	Retail Sales	OLYMPIA
604914920	ORIGIN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Contracting, General Business.	SPOKANE
604901369	JPA TRANSPORTATTION	Vehicle Towing Services	KENNEWICK
604908910	EDN AGRICULTURE	Consultant	SPOKANE
604973404	TRIPLE 8 DRYWALL, LLC	Contractor, Drywall	RICHLAND
604998617	UVALLE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	PASCO
604991760	GOUSSE, ROGER	Taxi, Cab Driver Only.	VANCOUVER
604961751	ODOM EAST LLC	Beer Distributor, Wine Distributor.	WALLA WALLA
602582899	KEVEN PECK PHOTOGRAPHY	Photography	WALLA WALLA
601918991			WALLA WALLA
	_	Information Technology Service &	
			WALLA WALLA
604896077	FUNGAIA	iviycology Research & Education	WALLA WALLA
	601961605 601191141 600163145 601679559 603608626 604318706 604500574 604607703 604852167 601621362 604878755 604947585 604970543 604969068 604915677 604984762 604901369 604901369 604908910 604998617 604991760 604961751	601961605 TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION 601191141 MOORE FIRE PROTECTION BAKER CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOMENT, INC. 600163145 601679559 LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C. 603608626 THE FRESH LIME 604318706 HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC 604500574 ZIPLY FIBER PACIFIC, LLC 604607703 TETO ECO WASH, LLC 604878755 ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC 604947585 ZIPLY FIBER TRI-CITIES CONCRETE PUMPING LLC CLEARVIEW WINDOW CLEANING & POWER WASHING CLEARVIEW WINDOW CLEANING & POWER WASHING 604969068 FOUNTED EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS 604914920 ORIGIN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 604914920 JPA TRANSPORTATTION 604908910 EDN AGRICULTURE 604908910 EDN AGRICULTURE 6049973404 TRIPLE 8 DRYWALL, LLC 604998617 UVALLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 604991760 GOUSSE, ROGER 604961751 ODOM EAST LLC 602582899 KEVEN PECK PHOTOGRAPHY <	601961605 TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION 601191141 MOORE FIRE PROTECTION 601191141 MOORE FIRE PROTECTION 60163145 BAKER CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, INC. 601679559 LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C. 601679559 LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C. 601679559 CON-line Sales, Supplements 604318706 HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING & EXTERI- 604607703 TETO ECO WASH, LLC 604607703 TETO ECO WASH, LLC 604682167 ZIPLY FIBER PACIFIC, LLC 601621362 PERSONAL WINERY TOURS 6048755 ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC 604947585 ZIPLY FIBER 604970543 LC CLEARVIEW WINDOW CLEANING & POWER WASHING 604969068 POWER WASHING 604984762 UNITED EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS 604914920 RATION 60490369 JPA TRANSPORTATTION 604903691 EDN AGRICULTURE 6049937404 TRIPLE 8 DRYWALL, LLC 604991760 GOUSSE, ROGER 604991760 GOUSSE, ROGER 60499360 NED FOR CT 604997266 SUSAN MONAHAN BOOKSALES 604897266 GOBIRESEARCH LLC 60489460 SUSAN MONAHAN BOOKSALES 604893245 LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION COntractor, Construction. Contractor, Drywall Interstate Trucking. Fire Sprinkler Installation Contractor, Commercial Construction. Contractor, Commercial Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Drywall Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Consulting Information Technology Service & Consulting Conversion. Consulting Contractor, Construction. Contractor, Construction. Consulting Contractor, Construction.



BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604917860	FITZPATRICK PAINTING, INCORPORATED	Contractor, Painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604925351	SUNSHINE & PINE	On-line Sales, Custom Shirts	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604922343	BORDERLINE CURBING AND LAND- SCAPING LLC	Contractor, Landscaping	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604907546	WWTECHVISION, LLC	On-line Instructor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604939100	PETER DE GRASSE	Dance Instructor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604932463	BABCOCK HOME REPAIR	Contractor, Home Repair	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604929784	CAPTURE THE SITE	Technology Services & Sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604933082	DEJESUS LAWN CARE LLC	Contractor, Landscaping	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604947300	JR DRYWALL LLC	Contractor, Drywall	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604982169	SATYA HEALING	Yoga Instructor, Reiki.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604992711	MOMENTS REMEMBERED DJ EVENT/SERVICES	Disc Jockey, DJ.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604978489	BOYER MANOR	Short-term Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	602423077	JOURNEY CHURCH-WALLA WALLA NFP	Religious Organization	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP - GASTROENTEROLOGY	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP WOUND CARE	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA